

Price List 2025



VISIT US AT THE FOLLOWING SHOWS - SCI • DSC • HSC • JAGD & HUND • FEHOVA • DIE HOHE JAGD & FISCHEREI EXPO • CINEGETICA • RAMBOUILLET PARIS • HUNTEX

No. of Days	Description of Safari:	Dollar \$
21 day	Lion, Leopard, Buffalo, Sable & Plains Game (Full Bag)	1x1 - \$2,900/Day
18 day	Lion, Buffalo, Sable Plains Game (no Leopard)	1x1 - \$2,700/Day
14 day	Elephant Safari (no limit on ivory size)	POR
16 day	Buffalo, Leopard & Sable Safari	1x1 - \$1,800/Day
14 day	Buffalo & Leopard Safari	1x1 - \$1,700/Day
12 day	Buffalo & Sable/Wildebeest Safari	1x1 - \$1,400/Day
14 day	Leopard, Sable/Wildebeest & Plains Game Safari	1x1 - \$1,500/Day
10 day	Buffalo & Plains Game Safari	1x1 - \$1,300/Day
10 day	Sable, Niassa Wildebeest & Plains Game Safari	1x1 - \$1,100/Day
10 day	Crocodile, Hippo Safari (Cahora Bassa) Only April through June	1x1 - \$1,500/Day
7 day	Plains Game Safari (Tiny Ten Etc)	1x1 - \$850/Day

- · Observer Fees \$350 per person per day;
- · Agents/Translators \$75 per day;
- · 2x1 Safaris are \$100 per day less per client than listed price;
- Professional cameraman available at \$350 per day including editing;
- Deep Sea Fishing charters can be arranged; (Weather Permitting), max 4 anglers at a time (please enquire)
- · Transporting of Trophies for Export \$300 (per client)
- Niassa Community Development Tax \$100 per hunting client per day.

TROPHY FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE DEPENDING ON GOVERNMENT INCREASES

SPECIES	TROPHY FEES	SPECIES	TROPHY FEES
Elephant	POR	Livingstone Suni	\$1,500
Lion exportable to USA & EU	\$20,000	Bushbuck (Chobe)	\$1,400
Leopard	\$8,500	Reedbuck (Common)	\$1,100
Buffalo (1st)	\$5,000	Impala (Johnsons)	\$750
Buffalo (2nd)	\$8,000	Нірро	\$5,500
Sable (Roosevelt)	\$5,000	Crocodile	\$5,500
Eland (Livingstone)	\$3,500	Bush Pig/Warthogs	\$750
Hartebeest (Lichtenstein)	\$3,200	Wildebeest (Niassa)	\$4,500
Nyala (Common)	\$3,500	Grysbok (Sharpes)	\$1,100
Kudu (Southern Greater)	\$3,500	Baboons (Yellow)	\$450
Waterbuck (Common)	\$3,000	Porcupine	\$750
Duiker (Blue)	\$1,500	Zebra (Bhoem's)	\$3,200
Duiker (Red)	\$1,500	Hyena (Spotted)	\$1,750
Duiker (Grey)	\$650	Oribi	\$1,500

NO SAFARI IS CONSIDERED BOOKED UNTIL A DEPOSIT IS PAID!

INCLUDED IN "TOTAL DAILY RATES"

- Meet and greet;
- Camp accommodation;
- · All meals:
- Laundry service:
- Local soft and alcoholic beverages (moderate quantities);
- Services of professional hunters;
- Service of 4 X 4 vehicle;
- Sales Tax;
- Skinners, trackers and camp staff;
- Field preparation of trophies,
- Please Note Trophy fees are quoted separately.



NOT INCLUDED IN "TOTAL DAILY RATES"

- All flights, visas (approx. @ \$10 each,)
 and Airport tax;
- Accommodation before and after contracted safari period even in the case of luggage not arriving;
- Dipping, packing, shipping & taxidermy;
- Dip and pack is all handled by Lifeform Taxidermy (POR).
- Gun Import permit \$250 per firearm-Unfortunately in the case of blazer rifles and other take down weapons, the extra barrels will be considered as extra weapons and incur the additional charge of \$250 per weapon.
- Hunters license \$350 per hunter/per concession or multiple area license \$600, this must be applied for pre safari-
- Weapon rental is available at \$30 per weapon per day and ammunition \$15 per round. This is charged for the duration of the safari not on how many days actually used.

- Pre baiting for cats \$350 per da (Excl. Cost of Baits)
- Air charters by small plane approximately \$800-\$1,000 per hour depending on size of plane. Please Note these need to be booked a minimum of 2 months in advance and must be paid in cash on the day of your flight or pre-paid by transfer.
- Pick up from airport and road transport to camps at \$500 and return to airport by road on completion of safari \$500 per vehicle where possible.
- Niassa Community Conservation fee \$100 ppd - (Only if hunting Niassa).
- Usage of satellite telephone.
- Gratuities;
- Medical, evacuation, trophy and personal insurance

INFORMATION

Please note: Elephant from Mozambique cannot be exported to US or EU at this stage. Only to Mexico, Canada, South America and Russia-Regulations may change, please confirm ahead of time.

- A minimum of 14 days is required for an elephant hunt.
- A minimum of 18 days is required for a Lion hunt:
- A minimum of 14 days is required for Leopard.
- A minimum of 10 days is required for buffalo, sable hippo or croc-

Should you wish to take any of the other plains game we have on offer with one of the above safaris, you may do so at the cost of the trophy fee only.

Cat safaris - Certain bait animals are charged at 50% of the trophy fee price for example Waterbuck and Baboons. All other animals shot for baits will be charged at full trophy fee price and are fully exportable.

SPECIAL CONDITIONS

Hunter's licenses and gun permits must be paid with the deposit and is non-refundable if the client cancels.

CITES PERMITS - clients must apply for

import permits post safari only.

Upon booking - client must provide 2 x

passport photos, copy of passport, and a

copy of firearm permit-

Also provide gun make, caliber, serial # and # Of bullets you intend to bring with
(This can be emailed).

Please note, a maximum of 100 bullets per weapon only.

Please ensure prior to your safari, which agent will clear your trophies and which taxidermist they will deliver toPlease be advised to take travel insurance.

Please be advised to take travel insurance before traveling in case of lost luggage or weapons and loss of hunting time as Mashambanzou Safaris Lda will not be held responsible for loss of hunting time due to lost luggage or Airline delays.

BOOKING CONDITIONS

All safaris to be booked and paid for at least 6 Months in advance in the event of cancellation within 6 months of the safari date, the client will forfait his deposit. If the hunt is cancelled between 6-12 months of the safari date his deposit will be held for a safari at a later date at the new rates if applicable.

If the client cancels the safari more than 12 months from the safari date, he will be fully refunded all deposits.

In the event that Mashambanzou Safaris Lda cancels the safari for whatever reason, the client will be fully refunded all deposits. 50% of daily rates to be paid to secure bookings and balance paid no later than 1 month prior to hunt.

Trophy fees to be paid in cash at the end of the hunt or held in escrow with the respective agent.

1 April to 30 November is the safari season in Mozambique:

Please note no travelers' checks or VISA cards will be accepted.

All balances to be paid in US dollars cash only.

INDEMNITY: All safari activities are potentially dangerous and all lawful directions of the safari operator and/or his staff must be followed. The operator and/or its directors or associates will not accept responsibility for any individual's negligence, illness, accident or loss suffered by the client during the safari or for any costs incurred as a result thereof:

